MDO-2000E series is multi-functional mixed domain oscilloscope. The series includes two feature combinations : MDO-2000EG and
MDO-2000EX. MDO-2000EG models have a built-in spectrum analyzer and a dual channel 25MHz arbitrary waveform generator and
MDO-2000EX models feature a built-in a spectrum analyzer, arbitrary waveform generator, a 5,000 count DMM, and a 5V/1A power
supply. The first of its kind, MDO-2000EX is the only oscilloscope to equip with a DMM and a power supply in the T&M industry.
One Oscilloscope ,Two Domains
Compared with the general spectrum analyzer, the spectrum function of MDO-2000E series can test below~9kHz signals, which is
applicable to the frequency domain analysis of audio frequency and vibration. MDO-2000E series can also test the frequency domain
signal with DC component without damaging the instrument. With respect to frequency domain waveform display, MDO-2000E series,

Temperature: 0°C to 50°C. Relative Humidity: 80% at 40°C or below; 45%, 41°C ~ 50°C≤ ≤
YT ; XY
ORDERING INFORMATION
100MHz,2Channel,Digital Storage Oscilloscope,Spectrum analyzer,dual channel 25MHz AWG
100MHz,4Channel,Digital Storage Oscilloscope,Spectrum analyzer,dual channel 25MHz AWG
200MHz,2Channel,Digital Storage Oscilloscope,Spectrum analyzer,dual channel 25MHz AWG
200MHz,4Channel,Digital Storage Oscilloscope,Spectrum analyzer,dual channel 25MHz AWG
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
MDO-2102E(G/X)
MDO-2202E(G/X)
MDO-2104E(G/X)
MDO-2204E(G/X)
70MHz,4Channel,Digital Storage Oscilloscope,Spectrum analyzer,dual channel 25MHz AWGMDO-2074E(G/X)
70MHz,2Channel,Digital Storage Oscilloscope,Spectrum analyzer,dual channel 25MHz AWGMDO-2072E(G/X)
ACCESSORIES
Quick start guide,User manual CD x 1,Power cord x 1,
FREE DOWNLOADGTP-070B-4 : 70MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2072E(X)/2074E(X)(one per channel)
: 100MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2102E(X)/2104E(X)(one per channel)GTP-100B-4
: 200MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2202E(X)/2204E(X)(one per channel)GTP-200B-4 PC Software OpenWave software Driver USB driver ; LabView driver
38 sets : Pk-Pk, Max, Min, Amplitude, High, Low, Mean, Cycle Mean, RMS, Cycle RMS, Area, Cycle Area, ROVShoot, FOVShoot, RPREShoot,
FPREShoot, Frequency, Period, RiseTime, FallTime, +Width, -Width, Duty Cycle, +Pulses, -Pulses, +Edges, -Edges, %Flicker, Flicker Idx., FRR, FRF,
FFR, FFF, LRR, LRF, LFR, LFF, Phase
GTL-110 BNC-BNC cable x 2,GTL-105A Alligator Clip test lead
(only on MDO-2000EX), GTL-207 Banana plug test lead (only on MDO-2000EX)
“(X)” built in 5,000 counts DMM and power supply
T: 01525 374466T: 01525 374466
E: sales@ctstest.co.ukE: sales@ctstest.co.uk
W: www.ctstest.co.ukW: www.ctstest.co.uk